FLOATING BALL VALVES
©2020 BROEN Valve Technologies Floating Ball Valves. All rights reserved.
BROEN is part of the stock listed company Aalberts N.V. Since the inception in 1975, Aalberts is where
technology matters and real progress can be made - humanly, financially and environmentally. At Aal-
berts, we create mission-critical technologies for ground-breaking industries and everyday life. Technol-
ogies that enhance our clients’ businesses and keep our planet in good shape.
WHO WE ARE
Large and small, high or low pressure, BROEN always has the

      WM (weld x MPT thread)
4. Pressure [PSI] 285, 500, 740
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
5. Valve style
      PL (Pipeline)
      PR (Premium)
      UV (Utility)
7. Port
      RP (regular port)
      FP (full port)
8. Ball
      CB (concave ball)
      SB (straight ball)
BROEN reserves the right to change any information included in this catalog without notice.
9. Operator
      25 (curb nut)
      14 (2” nut)
      HG (horizontal gear)
      VG (vertical gear)
10. Paint
      S (standard water-based primer)
      3M (3M 323)
      B (coal tar enamel)
4
©2020 BROEN Valve Technologies Floating Ball Valves. All rights reserved.
COMPONENTS AND MATERIALS
SEAT QUALITY FEATURES
• Does not absorb water and does not expand
• Chemical resistant
• High friction characteristics
• Good temperature stability
• Tested and approved up to 482°F
SEAT SPECIFICATION
The base material: PTFE powder
Type of material: G453
Particle size:  60 micron part
Size of filler:  40 micron
Type of filler:  Carbon
Mix:   PTFE +20% carbon
   tolerance of content: ±5%
SEAT SPECIFICATION
BROEN reserves the right to change any information included in this catalog without notice.
5
1. Powerstop (heat treated steel)
2. Stem seals (Viton Buna N and NBR)
3. Lock wing flange
4. Stainless steel stamped label
5. 2” square nut w/lock wing
6. Weather seal (Buna N gasket)
7. Steel travel stop pin
8. Stainless steel stem
9. Body stem friction washer
10. Carbon steel pipe body
11. Stainless steel ball
12. Seat ring (Teflon/PTFE)
13. Seat o-ring (Buna N o-rings)
14. Seat support ring
15. Stainless steel Belleville® spring
16. Protective end cap
17. Carbon steel (A 106 Gr. B) end connections
18. Stem bearing (zinc coated)
©2020 BROEN Valve Technologies Floating Ball Valves. All rights reserved.
PIPELINE